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q3
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2/3
q4
2/4
2/9
t 1

2/12
2/18
q5

2/23
2/20
2/19
2/25

Short Name
quiz 3
4.5 blue or 5.4 tan
group activity
quiz 4
extra practice 17
review of chapters 4 and 9
test one
1st/4th --- 5.1 pages 477-8, #32-66 even
1st/4th -- p. 514-515 # 38-68 even
quiz 5
8-4 skills practice
beginning algebra word problems
factoring polynomials - feb 19
chapter 5/6 review

Long Name
Assignment Legend
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Daily Assignments
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Chapter 5
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